2016 Clemson Triathlon

Overall Men

Clemson University Beach and Recreation Area- Clemson, SC 7/09/2016 07:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib Co Age NAME CITY/STATE Rank SWIM Rank T1 Rank BIKE Rank T2 Rank RUN PENALTY TIME DQ
1 284 OM 29 RICKY FLYNN GREENVILLE SC 6 00:11:02 33 00:00:43 6 00:28:27 31  00:00:37 1 00:15:42 00:56:30
2 I OM 24 CHRISTIAN YEATTS CHARLOTTE NC 1 00:10:14 7 00:00:26 3 00:27:16 3 00:00:23 13 00:20:15 00:58:31
3 7 OM 26 MICHAEL MAUHAR GREENVILLE SC 11 00:11:56 14 00:00:30 2 00:27:06 2 00:00:23 6 00:19:19 00:59:13
4 6 OM 44 PETERKOTLAND MOORE SC 13 00:12:05 11 00:00:28 1 00:26:54 8 00:00:27 10 00:19:49 00:59:41
5 sl 31 BRYAN COKER BLUFFTON SC 15 00:12:13 2 00:00:22 4 00:27:24 20 00:00:32 14  00:20:18 01:00:47
6 8 OM 31 MATTHEW SCHAEFER DULUTH GA 5 00:11:01 9 00:00:26 7 00:28:50 12 00:00:28 12 00:20:09 01:00:52
7 117 16 %%%E;HEISER LAGRANGE GA 9 00:11:41 23 00:00:36 17  00:30:08 6 00:00:27 4 00:18:52 01:01:41
8 194 40  ALVARO VELEZ GREENVILLE SC 10 00:11:43 55  00:00:53 12 00:29:34 14  00:00:229 9 00:19:49 01:02:26
9 202 18  JOE WHALLEY DULUTH GA 8 00:11:224 19 00:00:32 23 00:30:29 9 00:00:27 11 00:19:51 01:02:42
10 54 16 ANDY CROSS ALPHARETTA GA 2 00:10:23 15 00:00:30 34  00:31:27 17 00:0031 17  00:20:43 01:03:32
11 5 OM 18 HUNTERJANUS LEXINGTON SC 4 00:11:01 8 00:00:26 31  00:31:10 11  00:0027 20  00:20:54 01:03:55
2 92 14 LANE HOLLIS DALTON GA 12 00:12:03 1 00:00:19 25  00:30:37 4 00:00:25 21  00:20:56 01:04:19
13 283 29 g:&gﬁg’wm GREENVILLE SC 38 00:14:08 43 00:00:46 36  00:31:27 18 00:00:32 2 00:17:30 01:04:21
14 12 19 CLAYTON MARSHALL ALPHARETTA GA 7 00:11:06 17 00:00:32 37  00:31:41 29  00:00:37 15  00:20:34 01:04:27
15 178 33 THOMAS SKELTON III GREENVILLE SC 25 00:13:07 13 00:0029 8 0029:01 13 00:00:28 27  00:21:50 01:04:54
16 136 41  JOHN MILES GREER SC 22 00:12:41 24 00:00:37 9 00:29:18 40  00:00:40 32 00:22:09 01:05:22
17 282 58 JACK HAIRE GAINESVILLE GA 33 00:13:33 36 00:00:43 26 00:30:38 51 00:00:45 18  00:20:49 01:06:27
18 93 13 ELI HOPPENFELD ATLANTA GA 19 00:12:18 6 00:00:24 20  00:30:20 19  00:00:32 48  00:23:24 01:06:56
19 13 MM 51 MARK RENDER SIMPSONVILLE SC 21 00:12:23 100 00:01:18 35 003127 113 00:01:15 16  00:20:35 01:06:56
20 153 UM 21 COREY PERUFFO POUGHKEEPSIENY 16  00:12:13 35  00:00:43 75  00:33:53 23 00:00:34 7 00:19:35 01:06:57
21 174 39 STEPHEN SHENAL GREENWOOD SC 41 00:14:18 78 00:01:03 11 002922 39  00:00:40 28  00:21:51 01:07:12
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TREY BULLARD
JOCK WHITE
WESTON STUDER
LORAND BATTEN

PHILLIP CHECK

WESLEY COOK

LEE WAGNER
ORLANDO SLOAN
GRAHAM MCKINNON
BRANDON ABBOTT
ALEX GROSSMAN
DAVID SHERBURNE
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52

23

49

32

73

43

57

68

21

52

50

34

60

50

40

ERIC CHRISLER
JOHN WALTERS
LEE COKER

SIMON MASON
KEVIN HALL
SPENCER SHEALY JR
LANCE TOWERY
MICHAEL RIORDAN
COREY MCKAY
RUSSELL JUNKINS
JARED DAVIS
MARK ALEXANDER
DANE NELSON

TIM BUCKNER

PHIL WATSON

BOB GRAVES

CAMERON MITCHELL

CALEB MCQUAID
DAVID BALL

RYAN KELLY
CURTIS FARMER
JASON STEWART
WAYNE SMITH
LEON ARTHUR
ERIC SHERBURNE
STEVEN HELLER
STEVEN MCNEILLY
CHRISTOPHER TAM
DAVE DAMM
KEVIN BOYLE

RYAN CALHOUN

GREER SC
HILLIARD OH
GREENVILLE SC
OAK RIDGE TN
CHAPIN SC
COLUMBIA SC
SUMTER SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREENVILLE SC
ANDERSON SC
GREENVILLE SC
GAINESVILLE GA
LYMAN SC
WAXHAW NC
GREENVILLE SC
SENECA SC
SIMPSONVILLE SC
GREENVILLE SC
GAINESVILLE GA
ATLANTA GA
MOORESBORO NC
ANDERSON SC
SENECA SC
MOUNT OLIVE NC
AIKEN SC
GREENVILLE SC
GAINESVILLE GA
SENECA SC
LEXINGTON SC
GREENWOOD SC

SENECA SC

51
142
68

31

144
126
83

112
147
125
92

134
103
137
130
133
76

151
121
155
141
170
167
160
99

157
132
152
165
128
98

00:14:48
00:21:03
00:15:47
00:13:26
00:21:06
00:19:11
00:16:50
00:18:18
00:21:08
00:19:06
00:17:02
00:20:06
00:17:39
00:20:14
00:19:48
00:20:01
00:16:30
00:21:36
00:18:53
00:22:18
00:20:41
00:27:21
00:25:33
00:22:47
00:17:28
00:22:24
00:19:52
00:21:40
00:25:20
00:19:37

00:17:28

124
122
133
48

93

28

57

131
39

169
125
96

119
139
126
145
162
150
152
168
129
135
132
144
165
112
138
172
154
161
174

00:01:38

00:01:35

00:01:50

00:00:49

00:01:15

00:00:41

00:00:54

00:01:48

00:00:44

00:03:29

00:01:39

00:01:16

00:01:31

00:02:01

00:01:39

00:02:04

00:02:42

00:02:12

00:02:22

00:03:04

00:01:46

00:01:54

00:01:50

00:02:03

00:02:59

00:01:22

00:02:01

00:03:50

00:02:23

00:02:41

00:05:36

163
92

138
137
135
157
109
108
116
121
124
114
151
127
115
133
146
128
162
160
132
85

129
144
170
136
143
145
142
149
156

00:44:07

00:34:42

00:38:50

00:38:32

00:38:24

00:41:24

00:36:05

00:36:02

00:36:22

00:36:48

00:37:16

00:36:17

00:40:16

00:37:49

00:36:18

00:38:21

00:39:38

00:37:50

00:42:52

00:41:54

00:38:21

00:34:23

00:38:05

00:39:19

00:48:32

00:38:25

00:39:10

00:39:22

00:39:01

00:40:05

00:41:23

43

131

105

124

55

122

102

54

135

114

73

127

144

151

145

155

160

101

75

148

152

117

140

47

121

123

163

154

159

133

00:00:42

00:01:30

00:01:10

00:01:25

00:00:46

00:00:26

00:01:24

00:01:07

00:00:46

00:01:33

00:01:17

00:00:52

00:01:26

00:01:38

00:01:50

00:01:39

00:01:55

00:02:12

00:01:07

00:00:53

00:01:47

00:01:51

00:01:21

00:01:36

00:00:44

00:01:24

00:01:25

00:02:28

00:01:55

00:02:07

00:01:31

94
122
135
156
101
100
153
145
134
114
147
126
132
131
146
125
136
123
111
86

141
116
107
124
38

148
157
137
130
154

139

00:26:44
00:29:19
00:30:54
00:34:27
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:34:02
00:32:03
00:30:20
00:28:28
00:32:13
00:29:43  00:02:00
00:30:09
00:29:57
00:32:11
00:29:42
00:31:02
00:29:25
00:28:21
00:25:53
00:31:32
00:28:43
00:28:12
00:29:38
00:25:59
00:32:32
00:34:54
00:31:08
00:29:55
00:34:21

00:31:15 00:02:00

01:27:57

01:28:07

01:28:29

01:28:36

01:29:02

01:29:11

01:29:13

01:29:17

01:29:18

01:29:22

01:29:25

01:30:13

01:30:59

01:31:37

01:31:44

01:31:44

01:31:46

01:33:13

01:33:33

01:33:59

01:34:06

01:34:10

01:34:59

01:35:21

01:35:40

01:36:05

01:37:20

01:38:26

01:38:32

01:38:48

01:39:10



146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165
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275

276

264

115

241

137

109

247

160

290

246

236

229

239

285

240

63

161

196

238

NM

NM

NM

NM

MC

NM

NM

NM

14

37

43

60

33

71

62

39

66

32

38

41

51

57

52

55

41

47

40

CLAY CALHOUN
MATT KANAGY
KEVIN HARRISON
JIM LOFTUS

JOEY KENDRICK
ROGER MILLS
TERRENCE KERWIN
JEFF TURNER
RICHARD POWELL
MATTHEW LATRICK
BRANDON THOMAS
MATT ADAIR

PAUL UHLEMANN
TYLER GIBSON
JOHN LAPPI
MAURICE GREGORY
ALFRED DOCKERY
DAVID PRINCE

JOSE VILLA

TERRY BELUE JR

SENECA SC
SENECA SC
MOORE SC
SENECA SC
NORCROSS GA
STOCKBRIDGE GA
MILLERSBURG PA
GAFFNEY SC
FLORENCE SC
GREER SC
WINDER GA
SENECA SC
PITTSBURGH PA
WALHALLA SC
GREER SC
GAINESVILLE GA
SENECA SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREENVILLE SC

GAFFNEY SC

143

145

148

171

166

172

131

162

139

146

149

94

67

164

159

158

163

173

169

174

00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:14
00:27:23
00:25:30
00:27:31
00:19:50
00:22:57
00:20:26
00:21:07
00:21:21
00:17:09
00:15:46
00:24:11
00:22:32
00:22:31
00:23:44
00:29:59
00:27:11

00:31:27

159
156
163
91

148
21

171
166
115
142
157
140
143
136
160
167
111
155
164

158

00:02:39

00:02:31

00:02:49

00:01:14

00:02:09

00:00:35

00:03:42

00:03:01

00:01:24

00:02:02

00:02:34

00:02:02

00:02:02

00:01:56

00:02:39

00:03:02

00:01:22

00:02:31

00:02:56

00:02:38

152

153

147

123

161

134

164

131

139

168

172

150

165

169

158

155

173

167

171

166

00:40:43
00:40:46
00:39:41
00:37:15
00:42:10
00:38:22
00:44:11
00:38:20
00:38:50
00:45:48
00:48:46
00:40:15
00:44:50
00:46:10
00:41:30
00:41:13
00:51:34
00:44:59
00:48:35

00:44:58

132

138

157

143

158

62

112

161

150

139

134

156

79

167

165

166

109

169

107

118

00:01:31

00:01:35

00:02:05

00:01:38

00:02:06

00:00:48

00:01:15

00:02:17

00:01:49

00:01:35

00:01:32

00:01:59

00:00:54

00:02:34

00:02:33

00:02:34

00:01:13

00:02:54

00:01:12

00:01:21

138

142

152

149

115

151

143

155

161

144

119

165

163

140

160

162

150

158

159

164

00:31:14  00:02:00

00:31:33  00:02:00

00:34:00

00:32:59

00:28:39

00:33:28

00:31:54

00:34:26

00:39:34

00:31:56

00:28:48

00:42:41

00:40:45

00:31:27

00:37:37

00:39:38

00:33:27

00:35:06

00:36:46

00:41:46

01:39:10
01:39:30
01:39:47
01:40:27
01:40:33
01:40:43
01:40:51
01:40:59
01:42:02
01:42:26
01:42:59
01:44:03
01:44:15
01:46:16
01:46:49
01:48:56
01:51:18
01:55:27
01:56:38

02:02:07



